
GG

Номенклатура

29
0

300

27
0

97

114

275

26
2

267

Корпус для 
установки на опору

ГЗ
29

0
300

27
0

97

114

275

26
2

267

Корпус для 
установки на опору

ГЗ
29

0

27
0

97

275

26
2

Корпус для 
установки на опору

OptiBox G-102-SF111-I-1-IP44 290 300 114 - 115711
OptiBox G-102-SF111-IU-1-IP44 290 300 114 18 116037

Тип В Ш Г Г3 № арт.


